
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
247 MPLSA009-EA MPLSA009-EA 70.000 EA 98.000 KG 0.012 CBM 0.000 EA 70.000 EA

248 MPLSA067-EA MPLSA067-EA 25.000 EA 18.750 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 25.000 EA

249 MPLSA072-EA MPLSA072-EA 6.000 EA 2.340 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

250 MPLSA082-EA MPLSA082-EA 10.000 EA 2.800 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

251 MPLSA089-EA MPLSA089-EA 108.000 EA 255.960 KG 0.018 CBM 0.000 EA 108.000 EA

252 MPLSA090-EA MPLSA090-EA 60.000 EA 75.600 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

253 MPLSA105-EA MPLSA105-EA 1.000 EA 0.030 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

Additional Information
Hazardous Cargo

Time Specific

After hrs drop-off

Out of Guage Cargo

After hrs pick-up

Re-Delivery

Futile Trip

Special

Sleep Over

Comments

Special Instructions

Total Weight

Total Volume 0.119 CBM

Shipping Conditions Weight / Volume
Service Level
Service Type
Service Transport Condition

YCHP

Customer Name Information
UPD Durban Document Number / Date

Sales Order Number / Date

Customer Number

Purchase Order No / Date

Reference No

Shipment Number / Delivery Date 33000000500062 / 05.05.2025

0080701512 / 02.05.2025

0000015030

0080701512 / 02.05.2025

4500177382 / 02.05.2025
Collecting Party Delivery Party

UPD Durban
96 Goodwood Road
Kwa-Zulu Natal
PINETOWN - Kempton Park
3610 South Africa
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308 Pomona Road

PINETOWN
Kwa-Zulu Natal

3610 South Africa
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
254 MPLSA106-EA MPLSA106-EA 2.000 EA 0.440 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

255 MPLSA112-EA MPLSA112-EA 5.000 EA 0.750 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

256 MPLSA138-EA MPLSA138-EA 12.000 EA 7.200 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

257 MPLSA166-EA MPLSA166-EA 4.000 EA 0.480 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

258 MPLSA180-EA MPLSA180-EA 6.000 EA 1.080 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

259 MPLSA249-EA MPLSA249-EA 40.000 EA 32.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

260 MPLSA251-EA MPLSA251-EA 3.000 EA 0.360 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

261 MPLSA267-EA MPLSA267-EA 4.000 EA 0.320 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

315 MPLSA009-EA MPLSA009-EA 70.000 EA 98.000 KG 0.012 CBM 0.000 EA 70.000 EA

316 MPLSA067-EA MPLSA067-EA 25.000 EA 18.750 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 25.000 EA

317 MPLSA072-EA MPLSA072-EA 6.000 EA 2.340 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

318 MPLSA082-EA MPLSA082-EA 10.000 EA 2.800 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

319 MPLSA089-EA MPLSA089-EA 108.000 EA 255.960 KG 0.018 CBM 0.000 EA 108.000 EA

320 MPLSA090-EA MPLSA090-EA 60.000 EA 75.600 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

321 MPLSA105-EA MPLSA105-EA 1.000 EA 0.030 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

322 MPLSA106-EA MPLSA106-EA 2.000 EA 0.440 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
323 MPLSA112-EA MPLSA112-EA 5.000 EA 0.750 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

324 MPLSA138-EA MPLSA138-EA 12.000 EA 7.200 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

325 MPLSA166-EA MPLSA166-EA 4.000 EA 0.480 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

326 MPLSA180-EA MPLSA180-EA 6.000 EA 1.080 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

327 MPLSA249-EA MPLSA249-EA 40.000 EA 32.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

328 MPLSA251-EA MPLSA251-EA 3.000 EA 0.360 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

329 MPLSA267-EA MPLSA267-EA 4.000 EA 0.320 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA
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